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18 Original and thirteen (13) copies
of the foregoing were filed this

19 30th day of January, 2009 with:
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The Utilities Division of the Arizona Corporation Commission ("Staff") hereby tiles its

ll Revised Rate Design Schedule for Sacramento Utilities, LLC.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 30"' day of January, 2009.12
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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF
SACRAMENTO UTILITIES, L.L.C. FOR A
CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE AND
NECESSITY TO PROVIDE WASTEWATER
SERVICE IN MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

COMMISSIONERS

KRISTIN K. MAYES, Chairman
GARY PIERCE
PAUL NEWMAN
SANDRA D. KENNEDY
BOB STUMP
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Phoenix, AZ 85007
(602) 542-3402

DOCKET no. SW-20576A-08-0067

Anlz0na Corporation Ccmmmssion

Q; s &:;DDUCK

STAFF'S LATE FILED EXHIBIT

J

JAN 3 0

I ll II
0 0 0 0 0 9 3 2 4 4

2889

/

23 Copy of the foregoing mailed this
30 day of January, 2009 to: \
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Richard L. Sallquist
SALLQUIST, DRUMMOND & O'CONNOR, P.C.
1430 East Missouri, Suite B-125
Phoenix, AZ 85014
Attorneys for Sacramento Utilities, LLC
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Proposed Rates

Company Staff

Proposed Rates

Company Staff

Sacramento Utilities, LLC
Docket No. sw-2o.s1sA-os-ous!
Test Year Ended: Fifth Year of Operation

Schoduis GWB 10
REVSED

Rasidentlal Service - Par Month
5/8" x 3/4" Meter

3/4" Meter
1" Meier

kw' Meter
2*l Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter
6" Meter

$ 70.00
WA
N/A
N/A
we
NIA
N/A
NIA

s
s
s
$$
s
s
s

70.75
108.13
178.88
353.75
ses.o0

1,132.00
1,758.75
3,537.50

Residential Sewlca - par Month
5f8" x 3/4" Miler

3/4" Meter
1" Meier

kw' Meter
211 Meter
3" Meter
4" Meter
an Meter

$ 70.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NIA
NIA
N/A

$
$
s
s
s
s
s
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70.75
106.13
176.88
353.75
566.00

1,132.00
1,768.75
3,537.50

Effluent Sales
Treated Effluent per are foot s 202.00 s 201.00

Sacco Charges
30.00
50.00

$
s

25.00
50.00

s
s

nuM

*a

s
s
s

30.00
50.00
25.00

30.00
50.00
25.00

$
s
s

s $

q

Establishment, During Normal Business Hours (a)
Establishment, Alter Hours
Reestabl. of Sew., During Normal Business Hrs (Within .12 Months)
Re-estaibl. of Sew., After Hours (Within 12 MoMus)'*
Reconnection of sewioe
After Hours Charge, Per Hour
Disconnection of Water Utility Service
Minimum Security Deposit
NSF Check Charge
Late Payment Charge for Delinquent Bills
Deferred Payment (Per Month)
Late Payment Penalty (Per Month)
Main EXtension and Additional FacilitiesAgreements.
Late Charge Per Month

25.00
1.50%
1.50%
150%

to)
1.50%

25.00

1.50%
1.50%
1.50%

(al
1.50%

A11 revenue related takes will be charged customers.

Rules and Regulations
The Company has adopted the Rules and Regulations established by the
Commission as the basis for is operating procedures. Arizona Corporation
Commission Rules will be controlling of Company procedures, unless
specific Commission Orders provide otherwise.

* Per Commission Rules (R14-2-BOSB)
" Per Rule R1442-603.D - Months alT system times monthly minimum

(a) Cost to include Paris, labor, overhead. and all applicable taxes, including
income lax if applicable


